ENERGY STAR Commercial Refrigerator and Freezer Product List: Glass Door and Mixed Door Cabinets
List Current as of June 1, 2009

Brand Name /
Manufacturer

Fogel

Model Name

VR-10-BEV

Model Number

VR-10-BEV

Product Type

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Product
Orientation
(Vertical /
Chest)

Vertical

Cabinet
Type

Reach-in

Defrost
Type

Automatic

# of Doors # of Doors-

Glass

Solid

Door Opening
(Hinged/Sliding)

Hinged

Glass Door
Cabinet

TOTAL Internal
Volume (cu ft.)

8.49

Mixed Solid/Glass Door Cabinet

Glass Door
Compartment
Volume (cu. ft.)

NA

Solid Door
Compartment
Volume (cu. ft.)

NA

TOTAL Internal
Volume (cu ft.)

NA

Height
(in)

54

Height
(cm)

137.16

Width
(in)

25.6

Width
(cm)

65.08

Depth
(in)

22.8

Daily Energy

Depth
(cm)

57.78

Consumption
(kW-hrs/day)

2.19

Refrigerant
Type

R-134a

Fogel

VR-12-BEV

VR-12-BEV

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

10.38

NA

NA

NA

62

157.48

65.08

57.78

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CDI10H-***

34-7010-***

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

NA

NA

NA

54

137.16

25.25

64.13

24.5

62.23

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CD12H-***

34-7012-***

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

11.27

NA

NA

NA

62

157.48

25.25

64.13

24.5

62.23

2.19

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CD14H-**

34-7014-***

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

14.33

NA

NA

NA

56

142.24

36

91.44

24.5

62.23

2.82

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CD26-L1T5-***

34-7026-***

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

23.13

NA

NA

NA

78.125

198.43

30.625]

77.78

29.75

75.56

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CD4148S-***

34-7041-%+

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

14.64

NA

NA

NA

47.625]

120.96

48

121.92

24.5

62.23

2.48

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CD4154S|-***

34-7082-+

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

14.31

NA

NA

NA

53.875

136.84

47

119.38

21

53.34

2.9

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CD4156SL-***

34-7083-***

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

15.09

NA

NA

NA

55.875

141.91

47

119.38

21

53.34

3.05

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CD4160SL-***

34-7081-+

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

16.54

NA

NA

NA

59.625

151.44

47

119.38

21

53.34

3.05

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CD45S-***

34-7045-***

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

37.13

NA

NA

NA

78.125

198.43

52

132.08

29.5

74.93

5.78

R-134a

QBD Cooling Systems

CDA47HB-+

34-7047-%+

Glass Door
Refrigeration
Cabinet

Vertical

Reach-in

Automatic

Hinged

39.98

NA

NA

NA

78.125

198.43

52

132.08

29.75

75.56

5.74

R-134a




Glass Door

Mixed Solid/Glass Door Cabinet

Cabinet
Product
Orientation Glass Door Solid Door Daily Energy
Brand Name / (Vertical / Cabinet Defrost # of Doors # of Doors- Door Opening TOTAL Internal Compartment Compartment TOTAL Internal Height Height Width Width Depth  Depth Consumption  Refrigerant
Manufacturer Model Name  Model Number Product Type Chest) Type Type Glass Solid (Hinged/Sliding) ~ Volume (cu ft.) Volume (cu. ft.) Volume (cu. ft.) Volume (cu ft.) (in) (cm) (in) (cm) (in) (cm) (kW-hrs/day) Type

Glass Door

Refrigeration
QBD Cooling Systems|SL10H-*** 34-6810-*** Cabinet Vertical Reach-in |Automatic 1 O[Hinged 6.63|NA NA NA 54| 137.16] 25.25| 64.13 18 45.72 1.77|R-134a
True Manufacturing Glass Door
(True Food Service Refrigeration
Equipment) GDM-12** GDM-12** Cabinet Vertical Reach-in |Manual 1] O[Hinged 10.1[NA NA NA 62 157 25 64/ 23 58 2.49|R-134a
True Manufacturing Glass Door
(True Food Service Refrigeration
Equipment) GDM-26** GDM-26** Cabinet Vertical Reach-in |Manual 1] O[Hinged 23|NA NA NA 78 198 30 76 30 76 3.61[|R-134a
True Manufacturing Glass Door
(True Food Service Refrigeration
Equipment) GDM-43** GDM-43** Cabinet Vertical Reach-in |Automatic 2 O[Hinged 37.3|NA NA NA 79 201 47 119 30 76 5.30[{R-134a
True Manufacturing Glass Door
(True Food Service Refrigeration
Equipment) GDM-47** GDM-47* Cabinet Vertical Reach-in |Automatic 2 O[Hinged 44 2|NA NA NA 78 198 54 137 30 76 6.15[R-134a
True Manufacturing Glass Door
(True Food Service Refrigeration
Equipment) GDM-49** GDM-49** Cabinet Vertical Reach-in |Manual 2 O[Hinged 45.2|NA NA NA 79 201 54 137 30 76 5.96|R-134a
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